
Judge Event Judge Event

0 Vault 0 Beam Addison Trail 122.600
0 UPB 0 Floor Downers Grove Co - Op 137.550

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
308 Maddie Muccianti-11 8.050 359 Gabriella Stellato-11 8.200 1000 . 0.000
301 Jessica Burback-12 7.200 358 Melina Pipilas-11 8.050 1000 . 0.000
312 Alexis Theodore-11 7.800 375 Emily Smetana-9 8.950 1000 . 0.000
318 Delaney Gregory-10 8.100 353 Lauren Lucina-12 8.800 1000 . 0.000
311 Francesca Scarabaggio-11 8.300 354 Mia Bowers-11 9.250 1000 . 0.000

32.250 35.200 0.000
ex 136 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 0.000 361 Katrina Carlson-10 8.400 1000 . 0.000
312 Alexis Theodore-11 6.600 376 Kathryn Snouffer-9 8.500 1000 . 0.000
318 Delaney Gregory-10 6.900 359 Gabriella Stellato-11 7.500 1000 . 0.000
308 Maddie Muccianti-11 7.700 358 Melina Pipilas-11 8.600 1000 . 0.000
311 Francesca Scarabaggio-11 8.000 354 Mia Bowers-11 8.400 1000 . 0.000

29.200 33.900 0.000
ex 140 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 0.000 353 Lauren Lucina-12 7.850 1000 . 0.000
312 Alexis Theodore-11 7.000 359 Gabriella Stellato-11 7.600 1000 . 0.000
308 Maddie Muccianti-11 6.250 354 Mia Bowers-11 8.300 1000 . 0.000
318 Delaney Gregory-10 7.900 357 Katharine Murray-11 8.300 1000 . 0.000
311 Francesca Scarabaggio-11 8.700 358 Melina Pipilas-11 8.200 1000 . 0.000

29.850 32.650 0.000
ex 140 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
312 Alexis Theodore-11 7.600 353 Lauren Lucina-12 7.600 1000 . 0.000
301 Jessica Burback-12 7.500 375 Emily Smetana-9 8.600 1000 . 0.000
308 Maddie Muccianti-11 7.600 358 Melina Pipilas-11 8.700 1000 . 0.000
318 Delaney Gregory-10 8.400 354 Mia Bowers-11 9.400 1000 . 0.000
311 Francesca Scarabaggio-11 7.700 357 Katharine Murray-11 9.100 1000 . 0.000

31.300 35.800 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
308 Maddie Muccianti-11 29.600 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 358 Melina Pipilas-11 33.550 1000 .
312 Alexis Theodore-11 29.000 1000 . 1000 .
318 Delaney Gregory-10 31.300 1000 . 1000 .
311 Francesca Scarabaggio-11 32.700 354 Mia Bowers-11 35.350 1000 .
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W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School

Varsity Team Scores
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Coach: Kim Estoque Coach:
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1 Downers Grove Co - Op 137.550
2 Addison Trail 122.600
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Mia Bowers-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 9.250 1 Melina Pipilas-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.600
2 Emily Smetana-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.950 2 Kathryn Snouffer-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.500
3 Lauren Lucina-12 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.800 3 Mia Bowers-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.400
4 Francesca Scarabaggio-11 Addison Trail 8.300 3 Katrina Carlson-10 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.400
5 Gabriella Stellato-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.200 5 Francesca Scarabaggio-11 Addison Trail 8.000
6 Delaney Gregory-10 Addison Trail 8.100 6 Maddie Muccianti-11 Addison Trail 7.700
7 Melina Pipilas-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.050 7 Gabriella Stellato-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.500
7 Maddie Muccianti-11 Addison Trail 8.050 8 Delaney Gregory-10 Addison Trail 6.900

9 Alexis Theodore-11 Addison Trail 7.800 9 Alexis Theodore-11 Addison Trail 6.600
10 Jessica Burback-12 Addison Trail 7.200

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Francesca Scarabaggio-11 Addison Trail 8.700 1 Mia Bowers-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 9.400
2 Katharine Murray-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.300 2 Katharine Murray-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 9.100
2 Mia Bowers-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.300 3 Melina Pipilas-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.700
4 Melina Pipilas-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.200 4 Emily Smetana-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.600
5 Delaney Gregory-10 Addison Trail 7.900 5 Delaney Gregory-10 Addison Trail 8.400
6 Lauren Lucina-12 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.850 6 Francesca Scarabaggio-11 Addison Trail 7.700
7 Gabriella Stellato-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.600 7 Lauren Lucina-12 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.600
8 Alexis Theodore-11 Addison Trail 7.000 7 Maddie Muccianti-11 Addison Trail 7.600
9 Maddie Muccianti-11 Addison Trail 6.250 7 Alexis Theodore-11 Addison Trail 7.600

10 Jessica Burback-12 Addison Trail 7.500

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Mia Bowers-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 35.350
2 Melina Pipilas-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 33.550
3 Francesca Scarabaggio-11 Addison Trail 32.700
4 Delaney Gregory-10 Addison Trail 31.300
5 Maddie Muccianti-11 Addison Trail 29.600
6 Alexis Theodore-11 Addison Trail 29.000

W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Thursday, January 9, 2020Hosted by: Addison Trail High School

Uneven Parallel BarsVault

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around



Judge Event Judge Event

0 Vault 0 Beam Addison Trail 89.550
0 UPB 0 Floor Downers Grove Co - Op 121.200

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 0.000 372 Abigail Parson-9 7.900 1000 . 0.000
310 Natalia Poniatowski-11 7.200 355 Julia Grippo-11 7.750 1000 . 0.000
315 Angelina Camaci-10 7.400 374 Natalie Simpson-9 8.200 1000 . 0.000
345 Emily Villareal-10 7.300 373 Isabella Shin-9 8.100 1000 . 0.000
334 Mahi Patel-9 7.900 352 Erin Guardi-12 7.900 1000 . 0.000

29.800 32.100 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
306 Diana Bueno-11 3.400 372 Abigail Parson-9 6.500 1000 . 0.000
310 Natalia Poniatowski-11 2.800 355 Julia Grippo-11 6.900 1000 . 0.000
307 Nalysa Garcia-11 2.500 374 Natalie Simpson-9 7.300 1000 . 0.000
339 Emily Villareal-10 2.000 352 Erin Guardi-12 7.500 1000 . 0.000
334 Mahi Patel-9 3.900 373 Isabella Shin-9 7.000 1000 . 0.000

12.600 28.700 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
315 Angelina Camaci-10 5.000 355 Julia Grippo-11 6.900 1000 . 0.000
345 Emily Villareal-10 5.400 374 Natalie Simpson-9 7.900 1000 . 0.000
302 Anahi Estrada-12 5.200 372 Abigail Parson-9 7.000 1000 . 0.000
334 Mahi Patel-9 6.500 352 Erin Guardi-12 6.200 1000 . 0.000
304 Natalie Rojo-12 6.250 373 Isabella Shin-9 7.300 1000 . 0.000

23.350 29.100 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
315 Angelina Camaci-10 5.600 355 Julia Grippo-11 7.400 1000 . 0.000
345 Emily Villareal-10 5.400 373 Isabella Shin-9 7.900 1000 . 0.000
306 Diana Bueno-11 6.200 374 Natalie Simpson-9 8.200 1000 . 0.000
304 Natalie Rojo-12 6.000 352 Erin Guardi-12 7.800 1000 . 0.000
334 Mahi Patel-9 6.000 372 Abigail Parson-9 7.200 1000 . 0.000

23.800 31.300 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 372 Abigail Parson-9 28.600 1000 .
1000 . 355 Julia Grippo-11 28.950 1000 .
1000 . 374 Natalie Simpson-9 31.600 1000 .
1000 . 373 Isabella Shin-9 30.300 1000 .
334 Mahi Patel-9 24.300 352 Erin Guardi-12 29.400 1000 .
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W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School

J. V. Team Scores

Addison Trail
Coach: Coach: Coach:
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Team Event Total

Team Event Total

Addison Trail Downers Grove Co - Op #N/A



1 Downers Grove Co - Op 121.200
2 Addison Trail 89.550
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Natalie Simpson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.200 1 Erin Guardi-12 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.500
2 Isabella Shin-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.100 2 Natalie Simpson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.300
3 Erin Guardi-12 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.900 3 Isabella Shin-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.000
3 Abigail Parson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.900 4 Julia Grippo-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 6.900
3 Mahi Patel-9 Addison Trail 7.900 5 Abigail Parson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 6.500
6 Julia Grippo-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.750 6 Mahi Patel-9 Addison Trail 3.900
7 Angelina Camaci-10 Addison Trail 7.400 7 Diana Bueno-11 Addison Trail 3.400
8 Emily Villareal-10 Addison Trail 7.300 8 Natalia Poniatowski-11 Addison Trail 2.800

9 Natalia Poniatowski-11 Addison Trail 7.200 9 Nalysa Garcia-11 Addison Trail 2.500
10 Emily Villareal-10 Addison Trail 2.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Natalie Simpson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.900 1 Natalie Simpson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.200
2 Isabella Shin-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.300 2 Isabella Shin-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.900
3 Abigail Parson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.000 3 Erin Guardi-12 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.800
4 Julia Grippo-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 6.900 4 Julia Grippo-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.400
5 Mahi Patel-9 Addison Trail 6.500 5 Abigail Parson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.200
6 Natalie Rojo-12 Addison Trail 6.250 6 Diana Bueno-11 Addison Trail 6.200
7 Erin Guardi-12 Downers Grove Co - Op 6.200 7 Mahi Patel-9 Addison Trail 6.000
8 Emily Villareal-10 Addison Trail 5.400 7 Natalie Rojo-12 Addison Trail 6.000
9 Anahi Estrada-12 Addison Trail 5.200 9 Angelina Camaci-10 Addison Trail 5.600

10 Angelina Camaci-10 Addison Trail 5.000 10 Emily Villareal-10 Addison Trail 5.400

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Natalie Simpson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 31.600
2 Isabella Shin-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 30.300
3 Erin Guardi-12 Downers Grove Co - Op 29.400
4 Julia Grippo-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 28.950
5 Abigail Parson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 28.600
6 Mahi Patel-9 Addison Trail 24.300

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Thursday, January 9, 2020

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars



Judge Event Judge Event

0 Vault 0 Beam Addison Trail 59.100
0 UPB 0 Floor Downers Grove Co - Op 98.950

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 0.000 371 Hope Johnson-9 7.000 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 370 Patricia Golubova-9 7.100 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 366 Lindsey Yackle-10 7.250 1000 . 0.000
303 Mar Perez-12 7.300 351 Ellie Finley-11 7.800 1000 . 0.000
342 Kerri Carr -9 6.100 367 Alexandra Alvarez-9 8.350 1000 . 0.000

13.400 30.500 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 0.000 370 Patricia Golubova-9 2.800 1000 . 0.000
341 Miriam Soza-10 2.800 371 Hope Johnson-9 2.900 1000 . 0.000
342 Kerri Carr -9 2.400 366 Lindsey Yackle-10 6.800 1000 . 0.000
323 Victoria Rubio-10 3.100 351 Ellie Finley-11 6.300 1000 . 0.000
343 Anabella Casucci-9 2.400 367 Alexandra Alvarez-9 7.200 1000 . 0.000

10.700 23.200 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
330 Giselle Diaz-9 4.000 368 Camila Alvarez-9 3.000 1000 . 0.000
333 Melany Jimenez-9 2.800 366 Lindsey Yackle-10 5.000 1000 . 0.000
323 Victoria Rubio-10 4.300 371 Hope Johnson-9 4.500 1000 . 0.000
335 Julia Rusiecki-9 4.700 351 Ellie Finley-11 7.000 1000 . 0.000
343 Anabella Casucci-9 4.800 367 Alexandra Alvarez-9 7.750 1000 . 0.000

17.800 24.250 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
331 Daniela Guida-9 4.500 368 Camila Alvarez-9 3.600 1000 . 0.000
316 Melody Flores-10 3.000 363 Ashley Luis-10 4.100 1000 . 0.000
323 Victoria Rubio-10 5.000 364 Juliana Nigito-10 4.800 1000 . 0.000
320 Emily Millan-10 4.700 371 Hope Johnson-9 5.200 1000 . 0.000
313 Viktorija Tvaskunaite-11 0.000 367 Alexandra Alvarez-9 6.900 1000 . 0.000

17.200 21.000 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 371 Hope Johnson-9 19.600 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 367 Alexandra Alvarez-9 30.200 1000 .
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W.S.C. JV2 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School

Freshman Team Scores

Addison Trail
Coach: Coach: Coach:
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Team Event Total

Addison Trail Downers Grove Co - Op #N/A



1 Downers Grove Co - Op 98.950
2 Addison Trail 59.100
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Alexandra Alvarez-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.350 1 Alexandra Alvarez-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.200
2 Ellie Finley-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.800 2 Lindsey Yackle-10 Downers Grove Co - Op 6.800
3 Mar Perez-12 Addison Trail 7.300 3 Ellie Finley-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 6.300
4 Lindsey Yackle-10 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.250 4 Victoria Rubio-10 Addison Trail 3.100
5 Patricia Golubova-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.100 5 Hope Johnson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 2.900
6 Hope Johnson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.000 6 Patricia Golubova-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 2.800
7 Kerri Carr -9 Addison Trail 6.100 6 Miriam Soza-10 Addison Trail 2.800

8 Anabella Casucci-9 Addison Trail 2.400

8 Kerri Carr -9 Addison Trail 2.400

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Alexandra Alvarez-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.750 1 Alexandra Alvarez-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 6.900
2 Ellie Finley-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.000 2 Hope Johnson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 5.200
3 Lindsey Yackle-10 Downers Grove Co - Op 5.000 3 Victoria Rubio-10 Addison Trail 5.000
4 Anabella Casucci-9 Addison Trail 4.800 4 Juliana Nigito-10 Downers Grove Co - Op 4.800
5 Julia Rusiecki-9 Addison Trail 4.700 5 Emily Millan-10 Addison Trail 4.700
6 Hope Johnson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 4.500 6 Daniela Guida-9 Addison Trail 4.500
7 Victoria Rubio-10 Addison Trail 4.300 7 Ashley Luis-10 Downers Grove Co - Op 4.100
8 Giselle Diaz-9 Addison Trail 4.000 8 Camila Alvarez-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 3.600
9 Camila Alvarez-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 3.000 9 Melody Flores-10 Addison Trail 3.000

10 Melany Jimenez-9 Addison Trail 2.800

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Alexandra Alvarez-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 30.200
2 Hope Johnson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 19.600

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

W.S.C. JV2 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Thursday, January 9, 2020

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars


